Quanterix

The Science of Precision Health

Simoa™ NF-Light SR-X Kit
Certificate of Analysis

Lot Number:
Expiration:
Platform(s) : SR-X
Component
Bead Reagent

Detector Reagent
SBG Reagent
Sample Diluent
Calibrators
Control 1
Control 2

RGP Reagent

1ReagentsarenotKitLotSpecific

Product Nunber: EREELR

503260
8-Jun-2022
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102248
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103159

Lot

Part Number Lot Number

124505
123907
127405
5909
133605
133606
133606

N/A!

Release Materials

Data below represents results generated
on the Quanterix SR-X™ Ultra-Sensitive
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